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Benjamin (2008-09) Madchen

Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen

Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz
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Name Vorname

BATTIG Jael

HOFER Eline
MIHALACHE Sarah
EPIFANI Nerea
HERMANN Lara Maria
GLOGE Evelyn
FERREIRA Liara
BACHTOLD Emilie
TRAN Diana
REDING Angelina
GROND Sophie Gaia
MUELLER Celine
SUHNER Florence
MARCHESI Sina

Verein

FGK KUSSNACHT
FGL LUZERN

FGL LUZERN

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FGK KUSSNACHT
FCZ ZUG

WFC WINTERTHUR
FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FCA AARAU

FCO OTELFINGEN

Musketier Cup

19. Januar 2020

Nation

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
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Direktausscheidung mit 16

Benjamin (2008-09) Madchen

Musketier Cup

Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen

HOFER Eline

19. Januar 2020

FERREIRA Liara

HOFER Eline

10/2

10/8

MIHALACHE Sarah

1 HOFER Eline FGL LUZERN
16

9 FERREIRA Liara FCZ ZUG

8 GROND Sophie Gaia FCZ ZUG

5 MIHALACHE Sarah FGL LUZERN
12MUELLER Celine FGL LUZERN
13SUHNER Florence FCA AARAU

4 GLOGE Evelyn

FGK KUSSNACHT

10/3

GLOGE Evelyn

3 HERMANN Lara Maria

FCZ ZUG

14MARCHESI Sina

FCO OTELFINGEN

10/5

HERMANN Lara Maria

10/2

EPIFANI Nerea

11EPIFANI Nerea FGL LUZERN
6 TRAN Diana FCZ ZUG
7 REDING Angelina FCZ ZUG

10BACHTOLD Emilie

WFC WINTERTHU

97

BACHTOLD Emilie

15

2 BATTIG Jael

FGK KUSSNACHT

10/1

BATTIG Jael

MIHALACHE Sarah

EPIFANI Nerea

HOFER Eline
10/8
MIHALACHE Sarah
10/2
BATTIG Jéael
10/9
EPIFANI Nerea
10/8
BATTIG Jéael
10/5
BATTIG Jael
10/4

MIHALACHE Sarah

10/9
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Benjamin (2008-09) Madchen

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 2 (nach Platz)

Platz
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Name Vorname

HOFER Eline
BATTIG Jael
HERMANN Lara Maria
GLOGE Evelyn
MIHALACHE Sarah
TRAN Diana
REDING Angelina
GROND Sophie Gaia
FERREIRA Liara
BACHTOLD Emilie
EPIFANI Nerea
MUELLER Celine
SUHNER Florence
MARCHESI Sina

Verein

FGL LUZERN

FGK KUSSNACHT
FCZ ZUG

FGK KUSSNACHT
FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

WFC WINTERTHUR
FGL LUZERN

FGL LUZERN

FCA AARAU

FCO OTELFINGEN

Musketier Cup
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen
19. Januar 2020

SIG

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.750
0.667
0.667
0.583
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000

Index

GT

48
45
42
43
42
41
32
40
34
30
30
28
10

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert



Benjamin (2008-09) Méadchen
Musketier Cup
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen
19. Januar 2020
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 2

Runde Nr1 0:00

SIG Index GT Platz
REDING Angelina FCZ zUuG i1 vV |12 v |1 |V 3/6 -4 15 4
HERMANN Lara Maria FCZ ZUG V 1 |V |V |V |V 5/6 6 21 2
FERREIRA Liara FCZ zUG 3 |V 1 |3 |1 |V 2/6 -3 16 5
MIHALACHE Sarah FGL LUZERN vV |3 |V vV |V |V 5/6 13 23 1
EPIFANI Nerea FGL LUZERN 2 13 |V |2 1 |V 2/6 -4 16 6
BATTIG Jéael FGK KUSSNACHT vV |3 |V |2 |V V 4/6 10 21 3
SUHNER Florence FCA AARAU 2 |1 |2 |0 |1 |0 0/6 -18 6 7

Runde Nr2 0:00

SIG Index GT Platz
TRAN Diana FCZ ZUG vV |V |V |0 |V |V 5/6 6 20 2
MUELLER Celine FGL LUZERN 2 2 |2 11 |0 |V 1/6 -10 11 6
GLOGE Evelyn FGK KUSSNACHT 2 |V vV |3 |V |V 4/6 7 21 3
GROND Sophie Gaia FCZ zUG 3 |V |3 3 |V |V 3/6 4 21 4
HOFER Eline FGL LUZERN vV |V |V |V vV |V 6/6 17 24 1
BACHTOLD Emilie WFC WINTERTHUR 3 |V |1 |2 |0 Vv 2/6 -3 14 5
MARCHESI Sina FCO OTELFINGEN 0O |1 |o 112 |0 |1 0/6 -21 3 7
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Benjamin (2008-09) Madchen

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

Platz
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Name Vorname

BATTIG Jael

HOFER Eline
GLOGE Evelyn
HERMANN Lara Maria
REDING Angelina
TRAN Diana
GROND Sophie Gaia
MIHALACHE Sarah
FERREIRA Liara
MUELLER Celine
BACHTOLD Emilie
EPIFANI Nerea
MARCHESI Sina
SUHNER Florence

Verein

FGK KUSSNACHT
FGL LUZERN

FGK KUSSNACHT
FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN
WFC WINTERTHUR
FGL LUZERN

FCO OTELFINGEN
FCA AARAU

Musketier Cup
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen
19. Januar 2020

SIG

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.000
0.000

Index

GT

24
24
22
21
17
21
19
19
18
17
16
14

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00

GROND Sophie Gaia
TRAN Diana
HERMANN Lara Maria
EPIFANI Nerea
MIHALACHE Sarah
SUHNER Florence
BATTIG Jael

Runde Nr2 0:00

HOFER Eline
REDING Angelina
MARCHESI Sina
MUELLER Celine
FERREIRA Liara
BACHTOLD Emilie
GLOGE Evelyn

Benjamin (2008-09) Méadchen
Musketier Cup

Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FGL LUZERN

FCA AARAU

FGK KUSSNACHT

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FCO OTELFINGEN
FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

WFC WINTERTHUR
FGK KUSSNACHT

19. Januar 2020

vV 12 |V |3 |V |2
3 3 |V |V |V |3
vV |V vV |V |V |1
3 |1 |3 0O |V |3
vV |83 |3 |V vV |1
0o [0 [0 |1 |3 0
vV |V |V |V |V |V

vV |V |V |V |V |V
0 vV |V |V |V |1
1 |0 2 |0 |1 |0
3 |3 |V 1 v |2
2 |2 |V |V 3 13
3 |3 |V |2 |V 0
2 |V |V |V |V |V

SIG
3/6
3/6
5/6
1/6
3/6
0/6
6/6

SIG
6/6
4/6
0/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
5/6

Index

Index
13

1

-20
-3

1

-4

12

GT Platz

19
21
21
14
19

24

PNPhrODNWS

GT Platz

24
17

17
18
16
22
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